Specyfikacje techniczne : Ref. 533116

Dimensione modulare
Wysokos¢

Szerokos¢

Glebokos¢

Liczba jednostek U
Tworzywo

Grubosé

Kolor

Wykoriczenie powierzchni
Liczba drzwi

Drzwi tylnych

Maks. tadownosé
Zdejmowane boki

Typ instalacji

Rodzaj szyny profilowanej
Uziemieniem

mm

kg

19

771

600

600

15

Stali

12

Czarny
Elektrostatycznym proszkiem

1

Nie

60

Tak

Nascienny / Podtogowa
L-ksztattny
Nie
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